

King County

Legislation Details

2020	-0340	Version:	1			
Motic	on			Status:	Passed	
10/1:	3/2020			In control:	Metropolitan King County Council	
				Final action:	10/13/2020	
				Enactment #:	15691	
A MOTION confirming the executive's reappointment of Rebecca Chan, who resides in council district one, to the King County women's advisory board, as the district one representative.						
Rod	Dembows	ski				
Аррс	ointments					
Attachments: 1. Motion 15691, 2. 2020-0340 transmittal letter, 3. 2020-0340 Legislative Review Form						
Ver.	Action By			Acti	on	Result
-	Motio 10/13 A MC one, Rod Appo 1. Mo	A MOTION con one, to the Kin Rod Dembows Appointments 1. Motion 1569 Ver. Action By	Motion 10/13/2020 A MOTION confirming the one, to the King County w Rod Dembowski Appointments 1. Motion 15691, 2. 2020-	Motion 10/13/2020 A MOTION confirming the exect one, to the King County women Rod Dembowski Appointments 1. Motion 15691, 2. 2020-0340 Ver. Action By	MotionStatus:10/13/2020In control:Final action:Final action:Enactment #:Enactment #:A MOTION confirming the executive's reappointsone, to the King County women's advisory boardRod DembowskiAppointments1. Motion 15691, 2. 2020-0340 transmittal letter,	Motion Status: Passed 10/13/2020 In control: Metropolitan King County Council Final action: 10/13/2020 Enactment #: 10/13/2020 A MOTION confirming the executive's reappointment of Rebecca Chan, who resides one, to the King County women's advisory board, as the district one representative. Rod Dembowski Appointments 1. Motion 15691, 2. 2020-0340 transmittal letter, 3. 2020-0340 Legislative Review Formation and the second sec